- Fantasy
Spovts

Throw Me The Ball Standings

Www.rtsports.com
Week 3
Sun Sep 22 12:56pm CT

Red Division

TheChosenOne
Cheez

Dynasty125

Clutch Fantastic FC

Blue Division

HOCK TUA
Bakes Boys
Warrant
Flying Mezes

White Division

Eds 1

Renegade 9
EzmoneymangoO
Nightman

Total Points

Warrant

HOCK TUA
Bakes Boys
Nightman
TheChosenOne
Eds 1

Clutch Fantastic FC
Renegade 9
Flying Mezes
Cheez
EzmoneymangoO
Dynasty125
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280.00
273.65
272.40
267.50
264.50
264.40
245.60
242.90
242.50
227.45
207.10
197.35
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PCT
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.000

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

PCT
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.000

DIV
2-0
1-1
1-1
0-2

DIV
1-1
1-1
1-1
1-1

DIV
2-0
1-1
1-1
0-2

PF
264.50
213.30
189.35
238.20

PF
252.95
244.60
230.05
224,55

PF
249.50
236.65
195.10
253.80
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PA
161.05
270.40
232.30
241.60

PA
247.85
240.75
236.75
226.80

PA
197.95
250.95
194.55
291.60

PTS
264.50
227.45
197.35
245.60

PTS
273.65
272.40
280.00
242.50

PTS
264.40
242.90
207.10
267.50
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